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i ICOLLEGE HILL SOCIAL CLUB
MONDAY NIGHT IS 

VARSITY NIGHT

1 I1 11 11 11 11 IALL VARSITY TEAM MEMBERS ARE WELCOME TO COME OUT AND
ENJOY THE SERVICES OF THE CLUB.

A REMINDER THAT SEATS ARE SELLING FAST FOR 
THE FIRST ANNUAL ROAD TRIP AND YOU 
SHOULD ACT FAST SO THAT YOU ARE NOT 
DISAPPOINTED .

STUDIO APT 
ONE PERSON 
TWO PEOPLE 

THREE PEOPLE

1 11 11 I11 11 11 11 MEMBERS
$839.00
$619.00

$579.00

NON-MEMBERS
$869.00

$649.00
$609.00

11 11 11 I1 1MEMBERS
$899.00
$729.00
$669.00
$629.00

NON-MEMBERS
$929.00

$759.00
$699.00
$659.00

ONE BEDROOM 
ONE PERSON 
TWO PEOPLE 

THREE PEOPLE 
FOUR PEOPLE

11 11 11 11 1In the event a better property is available with more economical rates, we may alter 
hotels or change destination to Cancun.1 1

1 1THE WOODSHED COFFEE HOUSE
WILL FEATURE

GRAHAM TOPP 
LAURIE STACEY 

& PHIL COCHRAN

1 11i1 11 11 I1 I1 111 Feb 2 & 3 TUES + WED ONLY 
SHED some difference on your life! 1I I1 11 TEAS: iCOFFEES:i and MUCH 

MUCH
Imperial Spice 
Vanilla
Assorted Herbal 
Regular

Mocha Java 
Colombian 
Kenyan 
Jamaican

ii ii iMOREi iii iNO MEMBERSHIPS1 3RD FLOOR SUBNO COVER CHARGE I
•-ST

mmm
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