COLLEGE HILL SOCIAL CLUB

MONDAY NIGHT IS VARSITY NIGHT

ALL VARSITY TEAM MEMBERS ARE WELCOME TO COME OUT AND ENJOY THE SERVICES OF THE CLUB.

A REMINDER THAT SEATS ARE SELLING FAST FOR THE FIRST ANNUAL ROAD TRIP AND YOU SHOULD ACT FAST SO THAT YOU ARE NOT DISAPPOINTED.

STUDIO APT	NON-MEMBERS	MEMBERS
ONE PERSON	\$869.00	\$839.00
TWO PEOPLE	\$649.00	\$619.00
THREE PEOPLE	\$609.00	\$579.00
ONE BEDROOM	NON-MEMBERS	MEMBERS
ONE PERSON	\$929.00	\$899.00
TWO PEOPLE	\$759.00	\$729.00
THREE PEOPLE	\$699.00	\$669.00
FOUR PEOPLE	\$659.00	\$629.00

In the event a better property is available with more economical rates, we may alter hotels or change destination to Cancun.

THE WOODSHED COFFEE HOUSE WILL FEATURE GRAHAM TOPP LAURIE STACEY & PHIL COCHRAN

Feb 2 & 3 TUES + WED ONLY

SHED some difference on your life!

COFFEES:

Mocha Java Colombian Kenyan Jamaican

TEAS:

Imperial Spice Vanilla Assorted Herbal Regular and MUCH MUCH MORE

NO COVER CHARGE

3RD FLOOR SUB

NO MEMBERSHIPS